NATURE

Trespassing
Damage to Property
Damage to Property
Theft

Theft

Theft

Theft

Vandalism

Alcohol Incident
Alcohol Incident

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE
WEEKLY SAFETY REPORT

INCIDENT
DATE

4/9/2018
Unknown
4/10/2018
4/11/2018
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018

April 8, 2018 — April 14, 2018

INCIDENT
TIME

3:55 PM
Unknown
9A & 2P
10P-12 A
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
8:15 PM
8:15 PM

DATE
REPORTED

4/9/2018
4/9/2018
4/11/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/12/2018
4/13/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018
4/14/2018

GENERAL LOCATION

Residence Hall/Recreation Center
Residence Hall/Recreation Center
Carnegie Hall
White Activities Center
Residence Hall/Recreation Center
Residence Hall/Recreation Center
Residence Hall/Recreation Center
New Hall
Kimmel Hall
Kimmel Hall

DISPOSITION

Closed-Arrest
Open
Closed
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open-Conduct
Open-Conduct

Further Information: Anyone with information about these incidents should contact the Student Affairs Office (630-637-5151), Campus Safety (630-637-5911), or Residence Life
(630-637-5858). For more detailed information on the above incidents please stop by the Campus Safety Office located at 451 S. Brainard St. Students found in violation of the
College's conduct policies are subject to disciplinary action through the judicial process.

Safety Escort Service: Campus Safety can provide you with an escort by calling 630-637-5911. Students and staff coming to campus may call ahead of time to request that a

campus safety officer meet them at White Activities Center. The Campus Safety officer will follow you while you park your car and escort you to your campus destination.

30 North Brainard Street Naperville, lllinois 60540 630-637-5911 Fax 630-637-5611



