

NORTH CENTRAL COLLEGE WEEKLY SAFETY REPORT

April 8, 2018 - April 14, 2018

NATURE	INCIDENT DATE	INCIDENT TIME	DATE REPORTED	GENERAL LOCATION	DISPOSITION
Trespassing	4/9/2018	3:55 PM	4/9/2018	Residence Hall/Recreation Center	Closed-Arrest
Damage to Property	Unknown	Unknown	4/9/2018	Residence Hall/Recreation Center	Open
Damage to Property	4/10/2018	9A & 2 P	4/11/2018	Carnegie Hall	Closed
Theft	4/11/2018	10 P-12 A	4/12/2018	White Activities Center	Open
Theft	Unknown	Unknown	4/12/2018	Residence Hall/Recreation Center	Open
Theft	Unknown	Unknown	4/12/2018	Residence Hall/Recreation Center	Open
Theft	Unknown	Unknown	4/13/2018	Residence Hall/Recreation Center	Open
Vandalism	4/14/2018	Unknown	4/14/2018	New Hall	Open
Alcohol Incident	4/14/2018	8:15 PM	4/14/2018	Kimmel Hall	Open-Conduct
Alcohol Incident	4/14/2018	8:15 PM	4/14/2018	Kimmel Hall	Open-Conduct

<u>Further Information:</u> Anyone with information about these incidents should contact the Student Affairs Office (630-637-5151), Campus Safety (630-637-5911), or Residence Life (630-637-5858). For more detailed information on the above incidents please stop by the Campus Safety Office located at 451 S. Brainard St. Students found in violation of the College's conduct policies are subject to disciplinary action through the judicial process.

<u>Safety Escort Service:</u> Campus Safety can provide you with an escort by calling 630-637-5911. Students and staff coming to campus may call ahead of time to request that a campus safety officer meet them at White Activities Center. The Campus Safety officer will follow you while you park your car and escort you to your campus destination.